
n°  Dept. nom n°1 n°2 n°3 n°4 Total 3 scores non retenu

169 75 BNP 76 89 93 87 252 93

1224 92 ESR 84 96 81 90 255 96

812 92 AGJSEP PARIS 78 87 97 90 255 97

173 92 ASL ENGIE 86 82 88 92 256 92

1939 77 GLORY GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 73 85 98 103 256 103

1408 93 ASEP ST DENIS 79 87 91 98 257 98

2376 92 ORACLE GOLF 84 93 81 96 258 96

210 92 MBDA SPORT 88 102 83 91 262 102

194 92 CREDIT AGRICOLE SA 83 92 94 89 264 94

1397 92 FFGOLF 90 82 96 94 266 96

1910 75 USMT 82 96 88 266 -

1419 95 ASPTT CERGY PONTOISE 88 100 91 94 273 100

2578 75 ASPTT GRAND PARIS 85 96 93 100 274 100

647 91 ALCATEL 82 89 103 106 274 106

155 75 NATIXIS 82 106 99 95 276 106

1147 75 ATSCAF PARIS 90 95 92 95 277 95

209 75 IBM 88 85 125 107 280 125

1226 92 THALES CRISTAL 83 92 105 280 -

2088 93 ALSTOM 90 97 108 97 284 108

948 77 SAFRAN VILLAROCHE 86 102 96 284 -

296 78 ASTAS 101 95 99 106 295 106

154 95 ASAF ORLY 99 96 100 110 295 110

1134 91 SAFRAN SPORTS CORBEIL 108 115 107 330 -
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n°  Dept. nom Points Tour 1 Points Tour 2 Total

1397 92 FFGOLF 244 266 510 1

169 75 BNP 262 252 514 2

1910 75 USMT 251 266 517 3

812 92 AGJSEP PARIS 264 255 519 4

1408 93 ASEP ST DENIS 263 257 520 5

1224 92 ESR 267 255 522 6

210 92 MBDA SPORT 265 262 527 7

173 92 ASL ENGIE 272 256 528 8

194 92 CREDIT AGRICOLE SA 265 264 529 9

2376 92 ORACLE GOLF 278 258 536 10

2578 75 ASPTT GRAND PARIS 273 274 547 11

1147 75 ATSCAF PARIS 272 277 549 12

1419 95 ASPTT CERGY PONTOISE 278 273 551 13

647 91 ALCATEL 281 274 555 14

155 75 NATIXIS 282 276 558 15

209 75 IBM 278 280 558 16

948 77 SAFRAN VILLAROCHE 276 284 560 17

1226 92 THALES CRISTAL 281 280 561 18

2088 93 ALSTOM 280 284 564 19

154 95 ASAF ORLY 270 295 565 20

296 78 ASTAS 280 295 575 21

1134 91 SAFRAN SPORTS CORBEIL 301 330 631 22

1939 77 GLORY GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 0 256 256 23

2218 92 GOLF DE SAINT CLOUD 309 0 309 24
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